Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

08:25

Ringnummer
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076-23-0345
172-23-0816
250-24-0661
172-24-0035
172-22-0600
172-22-0563
172-18-0413
232-22-1240
232-22-1074
232-19-0411
172-22-0795
232-16-2395
232-22-1056
232-19-0440
232-21-1204
232-23-1537
232-20-0886
076-20-1096
172-22-0707
172-24-0117
172-22-0741
164-23-0900
076-22-0118
172-24-0198
172-23-0824
172-24-0259
172-21-0835
172-23-1001
172-24-0323
232-22-1097
172-23-0728
232-22-1025
076-20-1508
172-24-0023

10-05-2025 fra TINGLEV

Antal duer: 138
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A * 10:41:42 1.240,50
A 10:24:31 1.194,07
A 10:47:25 1.190,70
A 10:25:01 1.189,09
A * 10:26:56 1.177,85
A 10:28:08 1.166,37
A * 11:07:08 1.159,51
A 11:07:17 1.158,44
A+ 11:16:24 1.156,14
A 11:16:36 1.154,79
A+ 10:32:45 1.154,58
A * 11:16:38 1.154,57
A 11:16:41 1.154,23
A 11:17:16 1.150,32
A 11:17:17 1.150,21
A 11:17:20 1.149,88
A * 11:08:47 1.147,83
A * 10:48:50 1.142,52
A * 10:29:19 1.137,67
A 10:29:22 1.137,21
A 10:30:45 1.134,88
A 10:31:37 1.134,28
A 10:54:34 1.133,78
A 10:29:45 1.133,72
A 10:30:57 1.133,08
A 10:31:54 1.131,75
A 10:32:45 1.124,22
A 10:32:52 1.123,19
A 10:33:26 1.118,24
A * 11:13:46 1.113,93
A * 10:37:31 1.113,05
A 11:23:11 1.112,12
A * 10:57:50 1.109,55
A * 10:33:53 1.107,29

Forening Navn

1/ 12
1/ 18
2/ 12
2/ 18
1/ 38
2/ 38
1/8
2/8
1/ 28
2/ 28
1/ 11
3/ 28
4/ 28
5/ 28
6/ 28
7/ 28
3/8
1/6
1/ 17
2/ 17
3/ 18
3/ 38
3/ 12
3/ 17
4/ 18
4/ 38
5/ 38
6/ 38
7/ 38
4/ 8
2/ 11
8/ 28
4/ 12
5/ 18

076
172
076
172
172
172
232
232
232
232
172
232
232
232
232
232
232
076
172
172
172
172
076
172
172
172
172
172
172
232
172
232
076
172

SVEND JUUL JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

LEIF TONNING

LEIF TONNING

ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
ULLA & RENE RONN
LEIF TONNING

LINDA GRAVERSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN
BRDR. NIELSEN

LEIF TONNING

CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE RONN
SVEND JUUL JENSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 12-05-2025

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
963
960
959
949
940
935
934
932
931
931
931
930
927
927
927
925
921
917
917
915
914
914
914
913
912
906
905
901
898
897
897
894
893

125,00
100,00

75,00

50,00



